GAS
THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED GROOVE GRIDDLE
MODEL WIDTH NUMBER OF
BURNERS
GAS OUTPUT
BTU (KW)
SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS
IGG-24 24” (610) 2 60,000 (18) (136) 300
IGG-36 36” (914) 3 90,000 (26) (195) 430
IGG-48 48” (1219) 4 120,000 (35) (261) 575
IGG-60 60” (1524) 5 150,000 (44) (328) 725
IGG-72 72” (1829) 6 180,000 (53) (396) 875
MODEL
GRIDDLE PLATE
DIMENSIONS OVERALL DIMENSIONS CRATED DIMENSIONS
WIDTH DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH